
UserId FirstName LastName CompanyName  StreetAddress City ZIPCode Country email
058 Muhamad Abduh 0 Jl. Ganesha 10 Bandung 0 Indonesia abduh@si.itb.ac.id
205 Christian Aberle 0 0 0 0 0 mail@christian-aberle.de
147 Robert Amor Dept of Computer Science Private Bag 92019 Auckland 0 New Zealand trebor@cs.auckland.ac.nz
193 Franck Andrieux CSTB 290 Route des Lucioles 06904 Sophia Antipolis 0 France sandra.junckel@cstb.fr
0 Ghassan Aouad The University of Slaford, Faculty of Business, Law & the Built Environment Maxwell Building Greater Manchester M5 4WT United Kingdom g.aouad@salford.ac.uk
208 Tomasz Arcsizewski George Mason University, The Volgenau School of Infrmation Technology and Engineering 4400 University Drive, MS 4A6 Fairfax, Virginia 22030 0 United States tarcisze@gmu.edu
142 Vladimir Bazjanac MS 90-3111 LBNL, University of California Berkeley 0 United States v_bazjanac@lbl.gov
087 Jakob Beetz 0 Den Dolech 2 Eindhoven 0 Netherlands j.beetz@bwk.tue.nl
129 Reza Beheshti 13 Hermelijnakker Houten Utrecht Netherlands m.r.beheshti@tudelft.nl
103 Ulrike Beissert 0 Marienstrasse 7a Weimar 99423 Germany ulrike.beissert@bauing.uni-weimar.de
189 Bo-Christer Björk HANKEN, Swedish school of Economics and Business Administration, Department of Management and Organization Perhonkatu 6 B, P.O.Box 479 Helsinki 00101 Finland Bo-Christer.Bjork@hanken.fi
069 Andre Borrmann 0 Arcisstraße 21 Munich 0 Germany borrmann@bv.tum.de
212 Dino Bouchlaghem Loughborough University, Department of Civil and Building Engineering 0 Leicestershire LE11 3TU United Kingdom n.m.bouchlaghem@lboro.ac.uk
225 Manfred Breit University of Applied Sciences Northwestern Switzerland, School of Engineering, Institute of 4D Technologies and Data Spaces Klosterzelgstrasse 2 Windisch 5210 Switzerland manfred.breit@fhnw.ch
049 Alan Bridges University of Strathclyde 0 Glasgow 0 United Kingdom a.h.bridges@strath.ac.uk
157 Luisa Gama Caldas Instituto Superior Técnico, Departemento de Engenharia Civil e Arquitecture Av. Rovisco Pais Lisbon 1094-001 Portugal luisa@civil.ist.utl.pt
063 Tomo Cerovsek University of Ljubljana Jamova 2 Ljubljana 1000 Slovenia Tomo.Cerovsek@fgg.uni-lj.si
203 Szu-Cheng Chien Vienna University of Technology, Departmen of Building Physics and Building Economy Karlsplatz 13/259.3 Vienna 1040 Austria oops@pie.com.tw
156 Per Christiansson Aalborg University, Department of Civil Engineering Sohngaardsholmsvej 57 Aalborg 9000 Denmark pc@civil.aau.dk
200 Grahame Cooper The University of Slaford, Information System Institute Ashworth Building Salford M5 4WT United Kingdom G.S.Cooper@salford.ac.uk
128 Edwin Dado e.dado@tudelft.nl
222 Peter Demian Loughborough University, Department of Civil and Building Engineering Leicestershire LE11 3TU Loughborough 0 United Kingdom p.demian@lboro.ac.uk
0 Martin Ebener 0 0 0 0 0 0
084 Anders Ekholm 0 Sparsnögatan 37 Lund 0 Sweden Anders.Ekholm@caad.lth.se
109 Mahmoud El SABONI AlAin ALAIN 0 0 United Arab Emirates masab@eim.ae
164 Maria de Fatima Farinha Universidade do Algarve, Escola superior tecnologia, Area Departamental de Engenharia Civil Campus de Penha Faro 8000-117 Portugal mfarinha@ualg.pt
0 Steven Fenves 0 0 0 0 0 sfenves@cme.nist.gov
038 Christer Finne 0 Fredriksgatan 63a C 29 Helsinki 00101 Finland christer@finne.fi
122 Can Ersen Firat Construction Economics and Man 0 Espoo 0 Finland canersen@cc.hut.fi
217 Martin Fischer Stanford University, Civil & Environmental and Computer Science 380 Panama Mall Stanford CA 94305-4020 United States fischer@stanford.edu
031 Forest Flager L-105 350 Sharon Park Dr. Menlo Park California United States forest@stanford.edu
057 Ian Flood University of Florida Rinker School Florida Gainesville United States flood@ufl.edu
143 Renate Fruchter Stanford University, Department of Civil & Environmental Engineering, PBL Laboratory Terman Eng. Center, CIFE 0 CA 94305-4020 United States fruchter@stanford.edu
0 Marko Gardaševič DDC svetovanje inženiring d.o.o. 0 0 0 0 0
066 Philipp Geyer A16 Straße des 17. Juni 152 Berlin 0 Germany p.geyer@tu-berlin.de
220 Peter Göbel Technische Universitaet Darmstadt, Institute of Numerical Methods and Informatics in Civil Engineering Petersenstraße 13 Darmstadt 64287 Germany goebel@iib.tu-darmstadt.de
231 Umut Gokce Technische Universitaet Dresden, Department of Civil Engineering, Institute of Construction Informatics Nuernberger Straße 31a, Zimmer 201 Dresden 01062 Germany gokceumut2001@yahoo.com
187 umut(Attila) gokce(Dikbas) ITU 0 Istanbul 0 0 gokceumut2001@yahoo.com
105 Ricardo Goncalves UNINOVA-Quinta da Torre 0 Caparica 0 Portugal rg@uninova.pt
132 Don Grierson Civil & Environmental Engineer University of Waterloo Waterloo Ontario Canada grierson@uwaterloo.ca
216 Gudni Gudnason 0 0 0 0 0 gudni@rabygg.is
076 Annie Guerriero 2 rue Bastien Lepage Nancy Lorraine 0 France annie.guerriero@tudor.lu
041 Ipek Gursel 0 Berlageweg 1 Delft 0 Netherlands i.gursel@tudelft.nl
235 Jochen Hanff HOCHTIEF ViCon GmbH Opernplatz 2 Essen 45128 Germany jochen.hanff@hochtief.de
108 Timo Hartmann 204 218, Ayrshire Farm Lane Stanford California United States timoh@stanford.edu
224 Tarek Hassan Department of Civil and Building Engineering, Loughborough University 0 Leicestershire LE11 3TU United Kingdom T.Hassan@Lboro.ac.uk
159 Markku Heinisuo Tampere University of Technolo Korkeakoulunkatu 5 Tampere 0 Finland markku.heinisuo@tut.fi
149 Felix Hofmann 0 Callinstr. 34 Hannover 0 Germany hofmann@bauinf.uni-hannover.de
033 Herm Hofmeyer 0 Postbus 513 Eindhoven 0 Netherlands h.hofmeyer@bwk.tue.nl
022 Alan Hore Caragh Village 19 Caragh View County Kildare 0 Ireland ahore@esatclear.ie
043 Rob Howard 0 8 Cotton's Field Dry Drayton 0 United Kingdom robhoward@constcom.demon.co.uk
166 Wolfgang Huhnt Technische Universitaet Berlin, Fakultaet VI, Sekretariat TIB 1-B13 Gustav-Meyer-Allee 25 Berlin 13355 Germany huhnt@tu-berlin.de
079 Yahaya Ibrahim SBE Herioy Watt University 0 Edinburgh 0 United Kingdom y.m.ibrahim@hw.ac.uk
068 UMIT ISIKDAG D.5 Daire 7 Bilkent 2 Park Sitesi Ankara 0 Turkey egetera@superonline.com
182 Raymond Issa University of Florida Rinker Hall 304; PO Box 115703 Gainseville FL 32611-5703 United States raymond-issa@ufl.edu
207 Elham Kabir 0 0 0 0 0 elhamkabir@yahoo.com
169 Peter Katranuschkov Technische Unversitaet Dresden, Fakultaet Bauingenieurwessen, Institut fuer Bauinformatik Nuernberger Straße 31a, Zimmer 203 Dresden 01062 Germany peter.katranuschkov@cib.bau.tu-dresden.de
215 Arto Kiviniemi VTT Technical Research Centre of Finland Lämpömiehenkuja 2, P.O. Box 1000 Espoo 02044 VTT Finland arto.kiviniemi@vtt.fi
113 Robert Klinc KGI Jamova 2 Ljubljana 0 Slovenia rklinc@itc.fgg.uni-lj.si
202 Markus König Bauhaus - Universitaet Weimar, Faculty of Civil and Structural Engineering, Theoretical Methods of Project Management Marienstrasse 7 Weimar 99423 Germany markus.koenig@uni-weimar.de
045 Ozan Koseoglu Loughborough University Civil & Building Engineering D Leicestershire 0 United Kingdom o.o.koseoglu@lboro.ac.uk
197 Prakash Kripakaran EPFL, IMAC-IS-ENA C Station 18 Lausanne 1015 Switzerland cendrine.pons@epfl.ch
210 Sylvain Kubicki 0 0 0 0 0 sylvain.kubicki@tudor.lu
060 Ahmed Laaroussi CSTB 290 Route des Lucioles 06904 Sophia Antipolis 0 France Ahmed.Laaroussi@cstb.fr
086 Mauri Laasonen TUT/Civil Engineering P.O. Box 600 Tampere 0 Finland mauri.laasonen@tut.fi
194 Jarmo Laitinen 0 0 0 0 0 jarmo.laitinen@tut.fi
029 Robert Leicht University Park 104 Engr Unit A Pennsylvania 0 United States rmleicht@engr.psu.edu
0 Matjaž Lekše Vegrad d.d. 0 0 0 0 0
075 Alexander Löfgren 0 Lindstedtsvägen 30 Stockholm 0 Sweden alexander.lofgren@indek.kth.se
054 Cho-Chien Lu Department of Civil Engineerin No.1, Sec. 4, Roosevelt Road, Taipei 0 Taiwan d91521014@ntu.edu.tw
145 Ardeshir Mahdavi 0 Karlsplatz 13 Vienna 0 Austria amahdavi@tuwien.ac.at
190 Linus Malmgren TYRENS AB, Affaersomrade IT Isbergs gata 15 Malmoe 205 19 Sweden linus.malmgren@kstr.lth.se
0 Karsten Menzel University College Cork, Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering College Road Cork 0 Ireland 0
213 John Messner The Pennsylvania Satate University, 104 Engineering Unit 'A' University Park Pennsylvania PA 16802-1417 United States jmessner@engr.psu.edu
131 John Miles 0 The Parade Cardiff 0 United Kingdom milesjc@cf.ac.uk
204 Abdolazim Mohammadi 0 0 0 0 0 majidmohamadi@yahoo.com
135 Miklos Molnar 0 P.O.Box 118 Lund 0 Sweden miklos.molnar@kstr.lth.se



080 Anita Moum 0 Alfred Getz v. 3 Trondheim 0 Norway anita.moum@ntnu.no
221 Ivan Mutis The University of Southern Mississippi, School of Construction 118 College Drive #5138 Hattiesburg MS 39406-0001 United States imutis@ufl.edu
047 Marja Naaranoja 0 Wolffintie 30 VAASA 0 Finland marja.naaranoja@puv.fi
112 Kimmo Niemi 0 Korkeakoulunkatu 5 Tampere 0 Finland kimmo.niemi@tut.fi
073 Mohamed NOUR Zimmer 501 Coudraystr. 7 Weimar Thüringen Germany amgnour@hotmail.com
067 Thomas Olofsson 0 Porsön Lulea 0 Sweden thomas.olofsson@ltu.se
042 EMEL ORAL 0 tayfur sökmen kampüsü antakya 0 Turkey eoral@mku.edu.tr
102 Tejas Oza 5 Devonshire Road Cambridge Cambridgeshire 0 United Kingdom tejas.oza@uwe.ac.uk
141 Saban Özsariyildiz 0 Stevinweg Delft Z.H. Netherlands s.s.ozsariyildiz@tudelft.nl
070 Ivan Panushev Harvard University, Gund Hall 48 Quincy Street Massachusetts Cambridge United States panushev@gsd.harvard.edu
140 Tomaz Pazlar IKPIR-KGI Jamova 2 Ljubljana 0 Slovenia tomaz.pazlar@fgg.uni-lj.si
206 Hannu Penttilä 0 Otsolahdent 7 d 48 Espoo 0 Finland hannu.penttila@mittaviiva.fi
219 Juan Perez 0 0 0 0 0 juan@labein.es
146 Jerzy Pokojski 0 Narbutta 84 Warsaw 0 Poland jerzy.pokojski@simr.pw.edu.pl
096 Janne Porkka VTT Buillding Informatics Lämpömiehenkuja 2 Espoo 0 Finland janne.porkka@vtt.fi
179 Torben Pullmann 0 Ritterstraße 22 Gross-Zimmern 64846 Germany torben.pullmann@uni-due.de
062 Yaqub Rafiq School of Engineering, Reynold University of Plymouth Plymouth Devon United Kingdom mrafiq@plymouth.ac.uk
195 Suraj Ravindran EPFL, ENAC IS IMAC Station 18 Lausanne 1015 Switzerland cendrine.pons@epfl.ch
209 Mirkka Rekola VTT Technical Research Centre of Finland Lämpömiehenkuja 2 Espoo P.O.Box 1000 Finland mirkka.rekola@vtt.fi
168 Leonardo Rischmoller Delgado Universidad de Talca, Facultad de Ingenieria, School of Construction Engineering Camino a Los Niches km. 1 Curico 0 Chile LRISCHMOLLER@UTALCA.CL
016 Anders Robertson 0 Box 882 Helsingborg 0 Sweden Anders.Robertson@hbg.lth.se
095 Jukka Rönkkö 3 Vuorimiehentie Espoo 0 Finland jukka.ronkko@vtt.fi
053 Alcinia Sampaio 0 Av. Rovisco Pais Lisbon 0 Portugal zita@civil.ist.utl.pt
090 Olle Samuelson Visiting address: Peter Myndes 0 Stockholm 0 Sweden olle.samuelson@tyrens.se
0 Raimar Scherer scherer@cib.bau.tu-dresden.de
228 Marcus Schreyer MAX BOEGL Postfach 11 20 Neumarkt 92301 Germany mschreyer@max-boegl.de
106 Alfredo Serpell 0 Vicuna Mackenna 4860 Santiago 0 Chile aserpell@ing.puc.cl
092 Nicholas Shaw Technology Centre Stanbridge Road Leighton Buzzard 0 United Kingdom n.shaw2@lboro.ac.uk
171 Alvise Simondetti ARUP 13 Fitzroy Street London W1T 4BQ United Kingdom alvise.simondetti@arup.com
0 Tomaž Skubic DDC svetovanje inženiring d.o.o. 0 0 0 0 0
044 Ian Smith GC-G1-507 Station 18, EPFL Lausanne 0 Switzerland Ian.Smith@epfl.ch
078 Patrick Söderström 0 Isgräand 23 Skelleftea 0 Sweden patrick@atcon.se
0 Adolfo Steiger asg@uninova.pt
0 Matjaž Šajn CGS PLUS d.o.o. 0 0 0 0 0
199 Tina Škrinjar 0 0 0 0 0 tina@bla-bla.si
023 Walid Thabet Department of Building Constru 250 S. Main St. Blacksburg Virginia United States thabet@vt.edu
048 Ken Thomas Dept. of Construction & Civil Cork Road Waterford 0 Ireland kthomas@wit.ie
088 Jan Tulke Unternehmensentwicklung, NRW Opernplatz 2 Essen 45128 Germany jan.tulke@hochtief.de
0 Žiga Turk ziga.turk@fgg.uni-lj.si
008 Sander van Nederveen 0 PO Box 5048 Delft 0 Netherlands g.a.vannederveen@tudelft.nl
218 Fabiana Viscarra 0 0 0 0 0 fviscarra@gmail.com
020 Ulrich Walder 0 Lessingstrasse 25/I Graz 0 Austria ulrich.walder@tugraz.at
154 xiangyu wang 0 148 city road Sydney 0 Australia x.wang@arch.usyd.edu.au
0 Tatjana Welzer welzer@uni-mb.si
0 Thomas Wießflecker Technische Universiaet Graz, Institut fuer Bauinformatik Lessingstrasse 25/I Graz 8010 Austria 0
236 Andreas Winter Hilti Corporation, Principality of Liechtenstein Feldkirckerstrasse 100, P.O. Box 333 Shaan 9494 Lichtenstein winter@hilti.com
027 Stefan Woksepp 0 Gullbergs Strandgata 2 Gothenburg 0 Sweden stefan.woksepp@ncc.se
118 Charles Woodward VTT Technical Research Centre Vuorimiehenkatu 3 P.O. Box 1000 Espoo Finland charles.woodward@vtt.fi
083 Alain Zarli CSTB 290 Route des Lucioles 06904 Sophia Antipolis 0 France alain.zarli@cstb.fr
101 Xiaonan Zhang School of the Built Environmen The Cresent Salford 0 United Kingdom x.zhang@salford.ac.uk
0 Vedran Žerjav University of Zagreb, Faculty of Civil Engineering, Department of Construction Management Kačićeva 26 Zagreb 10000 Croatia 0


